
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6176193

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title Purchase of goods (power bank, etc.) for use of DSWD FO V

Area of Delivery Albay

Solicitation Number: NF 1904-0216

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping -
Ordinary/Regular Office
Supplies & Equipment
(Sec. 52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Equipment Parts and
Accessories

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 403,100.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Eva D. Bañares
 Head, BAC Secretariat

 Magnolia St., PBN
Buragwis,

 Legazpi City
 Albay

 Philippines 4500
 63-52-4805670
 63-52-4805670
 fo5bacsec@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 3

Date Published 04/05/2019

Last Updated / Time 04/05/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/05/2019 08:00 AM

Description
 
Purchase of goods (power bank, etc.) for use of DSWD FO V

  
13 units - Power bank

 Heavy duty power bank, power core speed,
 20000mah with accelerated ultra-high capacity portable charger, quick charge 3.0

 Input for 5V=2A, 9V=2A, 12V=1.5A, Quick charge 3.0 for Output 5-8=3A, 8-10=2.4A and 10-12V=2A
  

1 unit - 2G/3G/4G Network GSM 900+DCS/LTE
 1800+UMTS/WCDMA 2100 Mobile Signal Repeater Tri Band Amplifier 900 1800 2100 cell phone booster

  
4 units - Gigabit Wireless Dual Band Router (Radio Freq. 2.4ghz/5.0ghz, USB1, Ethernet 1-4, 867 mbps)

  
4 units - 16 port gigabit switch with PoE

  
2 units - Power Adapter Output 5V / 2.5A

  
3 units - Power Adapter Output 12V / 4A

  
3 pcs - UTP cable Cat6

  
1 box/1000pcs - RJ45, Heavy Duty

  
6 pcs - Asus Laptop Keyboard (X550ZE)

  

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


1 pc - Sony Vaio Laptop Keyboard SNSVT131A11W
  

9 pcs - NAS (Network Attached Storage) 2TB Hard Disk
  

10 pcs - NAS (Network Attached Storage) 1TB Hard Disk

Created by Nerichelle R Bobis

Date Created 03/05/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2019  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

